
 3
 

 11,8 

 3000 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DIBUJ.

VERIF.

APROB.

FABR.

CALID.

NOMBRE FIRMA FECHA

ESCALA:2:1 HOJA 1 DE 1

A4

14/03/2023

www.verdustore.com

AG

AG

DESCRIPCIÓN: 
Tapa perfil difusora plana KALE - KOY
3M

Código Material Acabado
779.21 plástico blanco
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